Sonic's PPW - RB

Player | lcoumna Jeoudiotes

Christian McCaffrey
Jonathan Taylor
Dalvin Cook
Najee Harris
Austin Ekeler
Ezekiel Elliott
Aaron Jones
D'Andre Swift
Cordarrelle Patterson
James Conner
James Robinson
Leonard Fournette
Damien Harris
Michael Carter
Antonio Gibson
Jeremy McNichols
Chuba Hubbard
Melvin Gordon Il
J.D. McKissic

Alex Collins

Zack Moss
Nyheim Hines
Javonte Williams
Adrian Peterson
Boston Scott
Jordan Howard

AJ Dillon

Devin Singletary
D'Ernest Johnson
Kenneth Gainwell
Tony Pollard

Mike Davis

Ty Johnson

Mark Ingram Il

$8,400
$8,100
$8,000
$7,900
$7,600
$7,000
$6,900
$6,800
$6,600
$6,300
$6,200
$6,100
$5,900
$5,600
$5,500
$5,500
$5,400
$5,300
$5,200
$5,200
$5,100
$5,000
$5,000
$4,900
$4,900
$4,900
$4,800
$4,700
$4,700
$4,700
$4,600
$4,600
$4,500
$4,500

Rhamondre Stevenson $4,500

Brandon Bolden

$4,400

CAR@ARI 1 CAR
JAX@IND 1 IND
MIN@LAC : MIN
DET@PIT 1. PIT
MIN@LAC : LAC
ATL@DAL 1 DAL
SEA@GB 1! GB
DET@PIT 1 DET
ATL@DAL 1ATL
CAR@ARI 1 ARI
JAX@IND 1 JAX
TB@WAS 1 TB
CLE@NE 11 NE
BUF@NYJ 1NYJ
TB@WAS 1 WAS Sad runout this year for this talented player. This isn't the game to bounce back either.
NO@TEN 1 TEN

CAR@ARI 1 CAR

PHI@DEN 1DEN Timeshare

TB@WAS 1 WAS Popular among the sharps, | bet. Will the public notice him among the chalk?

Pondering a lock button this week if ownership remains in 5% range. He's CHRISTIAN MCCAFFREY!!!
Whatever it takes to be above the field, I'll get there.

Sandwiched between my two favorite guys this week will limit my exposure...and maybe the field?
Volume is king at the RB position...and this matchup is prestine.

Love him in all of the game stacks I'll be running. His dud last week should suppress ownership a bit.
High-paced game should produce some good scores...out how many GREAT scores? Read the Edge!
I'm waivering on him. Dillon has been a factor. But let's not forget Seattle's run defense.

You guys know I'm always on Swift. Ownership under 10% means | can double the field. Happy times.

Great game environment and matchup. He'll be in my pool for sure. | like correlating him with Gallup.

I'll have my shares and often paired with Cards D. | agree with JM though, unlikely to post "had to have it" score again.
Returning from injury on shitty offense. Should be completely un-owned.

Leverage off Brady Stacks or...shit...use him in Brady stacks!

Likely OUT

I'm limiting him to Josh allen bring-backs but you're free to do whatever the hell you want.

SEA@GB 11SEA He'll get the start sans Carson but they still have other dudes.
BUF@NYJ 1BUF

JAX@IND 1 IND Maybe one lineup that tells a story of unlikely Jaguars offensive eruption.
PHI@DEN 1DEN
NO@TEN 1 TEN
PHI@DEN 1PHI
PHI@DEN 1PHI
SEA@GB 11GB
BUF@NYJ 1BUF Moss has returned.

| don't play guys like Jordan Howard.

CLE@NE 11 CLE Chalk of all chalk. I'll have plenty of shares but still be way under the field. I like Landry as leverage.
PHI@DEN 1PHI

ATL@DAL 1 DAL Sprinkled into Dak stacks.

ATL@DAL 1ATL So sad.

BUF@NYJ 1NYIJ
NO@TEN 1 NO
CLE@NE 11NE Even if he plays and Damien Harris doesn't, he's a timeshare guy coming off a freaking head injury.
CLE@NE 11 NE

If he'll be popular, I'll likely be under.

If he's the last guy standing than | like him as pivot off cheap RB chalk.



