Player	\$	Column4	Detir	oldo %es
Christian McCaffrey	\$8,400	CAR@ARI 1	CAR	Pondering a lock button this week if ownership remains in 5% range. He's CHRISTIAN MCCAFFREY!!!
Jonathan Taylor	\$8,100	JAX@IND 1	BB	Whatever it takes to be above the field, I'll get there.
Dalvin Cook	\$8,000	MIN@LAC	MIN	Sandwiched between my two favorite guys this week will limit my exposureand maybe the field?
Najee Harris	\$7,900	DET@PIT 1	<u>BB</u>	<u>КББ</u> ume is king at the RB positionand this matchup is prestine.
Austin Ekeler	\$7,600	MIN@LAC	LAC	Love him in all of the game stacks I'll be running. His dud last week should suppress ownership a bit.
Ezekiel Elliott	\$7,000	ATL@DAL 1	DAL	High-paced game should produce some good scoresbut how many GREAT scores? Read the Edge!
Aaron Jones	\$6,900	SEA@GB 11	GB	I'm waivering on him. Dillon has been a factor. But let's not forget Seattle's run defense.
D'Andre Swift	\$6,800	DET@PIT 1	DET	You guys know I'm always on Swift. Ownership under 10% means I can double the field. Happy times.
Cordarrelle Patterson	\$6,600	ATL@DAL 1	ATL	Welak game environment and matchup. He'll be in my pool for sure. I like correlating him with Gallup.
James Conner	\$6,300	CAR@ARI 1	ariB	Bil have my shares and often paired with Cards D. I agree with JM though, unlikely to post "had to have it" score again.
James Robinson	\$6,200	JAX@IND 1	JAX	Returning from injury on shitty offense. Should be completely un-owned.
Leonard Fournette	\$6,100	TB@WAS 1	ТВ	Leverage off Brady Stacks orshituse him in Brady stacks!
Damien Harris	\$5,900	CLE@NE 11	NE	Likely OUT
Michael Carter	\$5,600	BUF@NYJ 1	NYJ	I'm limiting him to Josh allen bring-backs but you're free to do whatever the hell you want.
Antonio Gibson	\$5,500	TB@WAS 1	WAS	Sad runout this year for this talented player. This isn't the game to bounce back either.
Jeremy McNichols	\$5,500	NO@TEN 1	TEN	
Chuba Hubbard	\$5,400	CAR@ARI 1	CAR	
Melvin Gordon III	\$5,300	PHI@DEN 1	DEN	Timeshare
J.D. McKissic	\$5,200	TB@WAS 1	B Bs	Adpular among the sharps, I bet. Will the public notice him among the chalk?
Alex Collins	\$5,200	SEA@GB 11	SEA	He'll get the start sans Carson but they still have other dudes.
Zack Moss	\$5,100	BUF@NYJ 1	BUF	
Nyheim Hines	\$5,000	JAX@IND 1	IND	Maybe one lineup that tells a story of unlikely Jaguars offensive eruption.
Javonte Williams	\$5,000	PHI@DEN 1	DEN	
Adrian Peterson	\$4,900	NO@TEN 1	TEN	
Boston Scott	\$4,900	PHI@DEN 1	PHI	
Jordan Howard	\$4,900	PHI@DEN 1	PHI	I don't play guys like Jordan Howard.
AJ Dillon	\$4,800	SEA@GB 11	GB	
Devin Singletary	\$4,700	BUF@NYJ 1	BUÆ	₿Moss has returned.
D'Ernest Johnson	\$4,700	CLE@NE 11	CLEB	Chalk of all chalk. I'll have plenty of shares but still be way under the field. I like Landry as leverage.
Kenneth Gainwell	\$4,700	PHI@DEN 1	PHI	
Tony Pollard	\$4,600	ATL@DAL 1	DAL	Sprinkled into Dak stacks.
Mike Davis	\$4,600	ATL@DAL 1	ATL	So sad.
Ty Johnson	\$4,500	BUF@NYJ 1	NYJ	
Mark Ingram II	\$4,500	NO@TEN 1	MøH	Hn̂ @'ll be popular, I'll likely be under.
Rhamondre Stevenson	\$4,500	CLE@NE 11	NE	Even if he plays and Damien Harris doesn't, he's a timeshare guy coming off a freaking head injury.
Brandon Bolden	\$4,400	CLE@NE 11	NE	If he's the last guy standing than I like him as pivot off cheap RB chalk.